
Show #03162019: March 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (03/16/19-03/17/19)

7000. OkSHA VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 438 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi Medlin,jessica23.00

2 168 Quite A Boonrey Monica Gonzalez 20.00

3 414 Gun Dust Krista Gomez Dana Moore20.00

4 402 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 15.00

70. OkSHA VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 70.50 8.00

2 414 Gun Dust Krista Gomez 68.52 Dana Moore7.00

3 159 Sassy Erica Hauck 68.51 6.00

4 438 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 68.50 Medlin,jessica5.00

5 160 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 62.50 Tabitha Gomes4.00

6 168 Quite A Boonrey Monica Gonzalez 60.50 3.00

7 430 Nero Doc Hancock Amber Muscianese 55.50 2.00

OP1 8 428 Stormy Blue Rojo Lisa Thomas 66.00 Lisa Thomas1.00

72. OkSHA VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 438 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 66.50 Medlin,jessica6.00

2 168 Quite A Boonrey Monica Gonzalez 61.50 5.00

3 414 Gun Dust Krista Gomez 60.01 Dana Moore4.00

4 402 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 60.00 3.00

OP3+ 5 433 Chics Heavenly Chris Muscianese 52.50 Amber Muscianese2.00

OP3+ 6 176 Remnics Cool Dual Ruth Owens 50.50 Ruth Owens1.00

71. OkSHA VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 438 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 73.00 Medlin,jessica7.00

2 160 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 72.50 Tabitha Gomes6.00

3 168 Quite A Boonrey Monica Gonzalez 70.50 5.00

4 159 Sassy Erica Hauck 67.00 4.00

5 414 Gun Dust Krista Gomez 66.50 Dana Moore3.00

6 402 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 63.50 2.00

7 176 Remnics Cool Dual Ruth Owens 58.50 Ruth Owens1.00

73. OkSHA VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 168 Quite A Boonrey Monica Gonzalez 71.50 7.00

2 414 Gun Dust Krista Gomez 70.50 Dana Moore6.00

3 438 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 68.00 Medlin,jessica5.00

4 160 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 66.50 Tabitha Gomes4.00

5 159 Sassy Erica Hauck 65.01 3.00

6 402 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 65.00 2.00

7 430 Nero Doc Hancock Amber Muscianese 62.50 1.00


